
Pachet metalo-chimice 270655

I.D.: 42751735

Data publicarii	27.06.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 363,00 RON - 363,00 RON

Descriere: Pachet metalo-chimice 270655 format din : Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare
SURUB CH 18X100 Buc 8 3.36 26.88 999 PIULITA M18 Buc 8 0.79 6.32 30007 MANUSI DE
LUCRU NITRIL 10"/XL ORANGE FF GROUP 9"/L Buc 13 4.2 54.6 677419 MANUSI LATEX VERZI -9
Buc 7 3.78 26.46 RINO SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT 09322 Buc 3 12.61 37.83 594 DISC
125X6 Buc 4 7.56 30.24 883 DISC 230X2 Buc 1 10.08 10.08 882 DISC 230X6 Buc 2 20.17
40.34 5206 AIR 850-50 ROBINET SFERA APA NR.2-2" AIRAGA Buc 1 130.25 130.25
